
 

   
 

 
 

School System Arts Education Leads 
School Year 2024-25

Allegany County Public Schools  
Jeffrey Avey, Assistant Supervisor of Fine Arts & Media  
jeffrey.avey@acpsmd.org  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Anne Arundel County Public Schools  
Eleni Dykstra, Coordinator of Visual Arts & Arts Integration  
edykstra@aacps.org

Baltimore City Public Schools  
Diya Hafiz-Slayton, Director of Fine Arts  
dahafiz@bcps.k12.md.us

Baltimore County Public Schools  
Sherri Fisher, Director of Career & Technical Education and Fine Arts  
sfisher7@bcps.org

Calvert County Public Schools 
Bryan Welker, Supervisor of Fine & Performing Arts 
WelkerB@calvertnet.k12.md.us
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

Caroline County Public Schools  
Jon Marketto, Supervisor of Instruction  
marketto.jon@ccpsstaff.org

Carroll County Public Schools  
Karl Stewart, Supervisor of Visual & Performing Arts  
KarlStewart@carrollk12.org

Cecil County Public Schools  
David Hastings, Program Coordinator of Fine Arts  
dhastings@ccps.org

Charles County Public Schools  
Timothy Bodamer Content Specialist of Fine & Performing Arts 
tbodamer@ccboe.com
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School Year 2024-25 

Dorchester County Public Schools  
Theresa Connors, Supervisor of Fine Arts  
connorst@dcpsmd.org  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

Frederick County Public Schools  
Dr. Kimberly Hirschmann, Curriculum Specialist of Secondary Visual & Performing Arts 
Kimberly.Hirschmann@fcps.org

Garrett County Public Schools  
Dawna Ashby, Director of Instruction of Elementary Education 
dawna.ashby@garrettcountyschools.org

Harford County Public Schools  
Jeffrey Winfield, Supervisor of Art/Drama - Music - Dance  
Jeffrey.Winfield@hcps.org

Howard County Public Schools  
Gino Molfino, Coordinator of Dance - Theater Arts - Visual Arts 
Gino_Molfino@hcpss.org

Kent County Public Schools  
Keri Hutchins, Programs & Grants Manager  
khutchins @kent.k12.md.us
 

  
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

Montgomery County Public Schools  
Randy Rumpf, Supervisor of Fine Arts  
Randy_J_Rumpf@mcpsmd.org

Prince George's County Public Schools  
Lee Gibbs, Coordinating Manager of Creative & Performing Arts  
lee.gibbs@pgcps.org

Queen Anne's County Public Schools  
Michael Bell, Supervisor of Instruction of Fine Arts  
michael.bell@qacps.org
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Saint Mary's County Public Schools  
Todd Burroughs, Supervisor of Fine Arts  
tjburroughs@smcps.org  
 

  
  

  
 

  
 

  
 

Seed School Of Maryland  
Dr. Tashawna Miller, Interim Director of Academics  
tmiller@seedschoolmd.org

Somerset County Public Schools  
Will Gray, Supervisor of Instructional Programs  
wgray@somerset.k12.md.us

Talbot County Public Schools 
Alison Strickland, Supervisor of Curriculum TCEC  
astrickland@talbotschools.org

Washington County Public Schools  
Micah Socks, Supervisor of Visual & Performing Arts  
socksmic@wcps.k12.md.us

Wicomico County Public Schools  
Dr. Jeffrey Baer, Supervisor of Fine Arts  
jbaer@mywcps.org 
 

  

Worcester County Public Schools 
Tamara Mills, Coordinator of Instruction  
tjmills@worcesterk12.org
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